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ОТЧЕТ
о деятельности АДС с 10.08.2020 по 14.08.2020.
	Подразделение
	Поступило заявок от населения
	Примечание

	
	всего
	на исполнении
	отказы
	выполнено
	

	Внутренние заявки ЖКС

	ЖКС
	444
	178
	10
	256
	

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	АДС
	181
	62
	9
	110
	

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	аварийные
	54
	-
	-
	54
	

	электрики
	80
	51
	1
	28
	

	платные
	47
	9
	8
	30
	20120

	ЖЭУ- 5
	25
	9
	1
	15
	

	ЖЭУ- 6
	66
	34
	-
	32
	

	ЖЭУ- 8
	105
	50
	-
	55
	

	ЖЭУ- 23
	42
	13
	-
	29
	

	кровля
	6
	6
	-
	-
	

	ГБДОУ
	19
	4
	-
	15
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]
image1.png
MKG

KANMHUHCKOrO PAMOHA





